CRV Variable Operation Refrigeration Dryers
1200 - 2400 scfm
1 Energy Saving Refrigeration Air Dryers
The Problem
Compressed air is an essential power source that is
widely used throughout industry.  This safe, powerful
and reliable utility can be the most important part of

Connections
Ambient temperature: 100°F (38°C)
Inlet temperature: 100°F (38°C)
Inlet pressure: 100 psi g (7 bar g)
For flow rates at other conditions, please contact domnick hunter for correct sizing.
Primary Voltages
A B C lbs kg
WeightDimension ins (mm) CAGI
Condition
Nominal
Capacity
Model
Adsorbed
Power
(kW)*
CRV1200 1200 3" NPT-M 5.22 3.57 39.8 (1010) 64.6 (1640) 58.7 (1491) 990 449 460V/3Ph/60Hz
CRV1600 1600 4” ANSI 9.09 2.65 39.8 (1010) 64.6 (1640) 78.4 (1991) 1116 506 460V/3Ph/60Hz
CRV2000 2000 6” ANSI 10.26 2.36 39.8 (1010) 64.6 (1640) 78.4 (1991) 1210 549 460V/3Ph/60Hz
CRV2400 2400 6” ANSI 10.26 2.65 39.8 (1010) 64.6 (1640) 78.4 (1991) 1232 559 460V/3Ph/60Hz
Technical data
Maximum ambient temperature: 122°F (50°C)
Maximum inlet temperature: 140°F (60°C)
Minimum ambient temperature: 41°F (5°C)
Maximum Pressure: 174 psi g (12 bar g)
Refrigerant: R407C
Technical Specifications
CRV1200 - CRV2400
Air-Cooled
Pressure
Drop
(psi)
Air
Connections
Primary Voltages
A B C lbs kg
WeightDimension ins (mm) CAGI
Condition
Nominal
Capacity
Model
Adsorbed
Power
(kW)
CRV1200-W 1200 3" NPT-M 4.62 3.57 39.8 (1010) 59.1 (1501) 58.7 (1491) 990 449 460V/3Ph/60Hz
CRV1600-W 1600 4” ANSI 7.61 2.65 39.8 (1010) 59.1 (1501) 78.4 (1991) 1116 506 460V/3Ph/60Hz
CRV2000-W 2000 6” ANSI 7.26 2.36 39.8 (1010) 59.1 (1501) 78.4 (1991) 1210 549 460V/3Ph/60Hz
CRV2400-W 2400 6” ANSI 7.11 2.65 39.8 (1010) 59.1 (1501) 78.4 (1991) 1232 559 460V/3Ph/60Hz
Water-Cooled
Ambient Temperature (C1) (air-cooled only)
°F
°C